

## CJD Equipment Announces New Branch Opening in Rockhampton December 2024

PERTH, WESTERN AUSTRALIA,
AUSTRALIA, September 16, 2024
/EINPresswire.com/ -- CJD Equipment is
pleased to announce the upcoming
opening of our new branch in
Rockhampton, scheduled for
December 2024. This new facility
marks a significant step in our
commitment to providing high-quality
equipment and exceptional service to
our valued customers in the region. We
are also proud to announce that CJD
Equipment has purchased the facility,
demonstrating our long-term



CJD Equipment Announces New Branch Opening in Rockhampton December 2024

commitment to the Rockhampton region and our dedication to providing reliable support for years to come.

With the advent of advanced services, cutting-edge technology, and the new developments in electromobility, CJD Equipment recognises that the time is right to expand our own presence in the region. Our new Rockhampton branch will ensure that we can deliver these innovative services and solutions directly to our customers, enhancing their experience and meeting their evolving needs.

Our partnership with REO Heavy Equipment Repairs started many years ago with Russel and Doreen Ostwald, and for the last decade, we have maintained this strong relationship with Kelvin and Kelly Bath. They have consistently demonstrated the dedication and excellence that have come to define REO Heavy Equipment Repairs, and we would like to take this opportunity to express our gratitude for their steadfast support of the Volvo brand and our customers over the years.

Once we are open, we are eager to invite the community to visit our new branch and experience firsthand our commitment to the region. Stay tuned for more details, and thank you for your ongoing support.

**Audrey Anderson** 

CJD Equipment +61 427 084 513 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook LinkedIn Instagram YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/740272281

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.